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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Briant Michale AUS   Ope F 0.50/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  1000.00 
2   Donaldson Lana NZL   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 1000.00  800.00 
3   Scott Chelsea AUS   Ope F 0.50/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00 985.29  788.24 
4   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00 897.06  717.65 
5   Yoo Ji-Young KOR   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   670.59 
6   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25 941.18  752.94 
7   Christian Sasha SIN   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   647.06 
8   Griffiths Stephanie AUS   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25 750.00  600.00 
9   Kee Kalya SIN   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00 0.00/55/14.25   564.71 

10   Qin Xiaohui CHN   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/16.00   635.29 
11   Mcphail Molly *NZL   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 4.50/55/18.25 764.71   
12   Munro Hilary NZL   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/18.25 764.71  611.76 
13   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 647.06  517.65 
14   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00 602.94  482.35 
15   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 4.50/55/18.25 485.29  388.24 
16   Hampp Emillia Guliva INA   Ope F 2.00/55/18.25   329.41 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Chiha Salvador LIB   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25  1000.00 
2   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 886.36  886.36 
3   Briant Joshua AUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/12.00 875.00  875.00 
4   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/13.00 806.82  806.82 
5   Green Ryan AUS   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/13.00 1000.00 1000.00 
6   Donaldson Karl NZL   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00 920.45  920.45 
7   Miller Jason AUS   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00 920.45  920.45 
8   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 738.64  738.64 
8   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 738.64  738.64 

10   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00 727.27  727.27 
11   Hardinata Indra INA   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 0.50/58/13.00   693.18 
12   Shaw Chris NZL   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25 738.64  738.64 
13   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/14.25 897.73  897.73 
14   Lee Yong-Woo *KOR   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/14.25    
15   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/16.00 454.55  454.55 
16   Alhashemy Mayed *UAE   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 250.00   
17   Leong Mark SIN   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   306.82 
18   Wrenn Nicholas *AUS   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/52 863.64   
19   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 1.00/52 625.00  625.00 
20   Williams Curtis NZL   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 613.64  613.64 
21   Davis Archie *AUS   Ope M 0.00/58/18.25 272.73   
22   Alali Saif *UAE   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 204.55   
23   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25 193.18  193.18 
24   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 5.50/52 125.00  125.00 
25   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 4.00/52 90.91  90.91 
26   Alqasimy Abdallah *UAE   Ope M 2.00/52 45.45   
27   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 1.00/52 22.73  22.73 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Briant Michale AUS   Ope F 7720  1000.00 
2   Scott Chelsea AUS   Ope F 5780 1000.00  748.70 
3   Jiang Hui CHN   Ope F 4930   638.60 
3   Song Yu Fei CHN   Ope F 4930   638.60 
5   Yoong-Hanifah Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 4220   546.63 
6   Griffiths Stephanie AUS   Ope F 3080 532.87  398.96 
7   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 3060 529.41  396.37 
8   Munro Hilary NZL   Ope F 2920 505.19  378.24 
9   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 2820 487.89  365.28 

10   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 2370 410.03  306.99 
11   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 2270 392.73  294.04 
12   Mcphail Molly *NZL   Ope F 2010 347.75   
13   Imaniar Dini INA   Ope F 1740   225.39 
14   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 1720 297.58  222.80 
15   Yoo Ji-Young KOR   Ope F 1510   195.60 
16   Donaldson Lana NZL   Ope F 1390 240.48  180.05 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Green Ryan AUS   Ope M 9910 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Briant Joshua AUS   Ope M 9270 935.42  935.42 
3   Davis Archie *AUS   Ope M 5950 600.40   
4   Shaw Chris NZL   Ope M 5360 540.87  540.87 
5   Gilbert Thomas NZL   Ope M 5180   522.70 
6   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 5110 515.64  515.64 
7   Miller Jason AUS   Ope M 4940 498.49  498.49 
8   Shi Long Fei CHN   Ope M 4160   419.78 
9   Lun Si Bo CHN   Ope M 3510   354.19 

10   Wrenn Nicholas *AUS   Ope M 3480 351.16   
11   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 3250 327.95  327.95 
12   Donaldson Karl NZL   Ope M 3170 319.88  319.88 
13   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 2820 284.56  284.56 
14   Williams Curtis NZL   Ope M 2610 263.37  263.37 
15   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 2560 258.32  258.32 
16   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 2310 233.10  233.10 
17   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 2070 208.88  208.88 
18   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 1780 179.62  179.62 
19   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 1590 160.44  160.44 
20   Alhashemy Mayed *UAE   Ope M 1040 104.94   
21   Handana Seaiido INA   Ope M 960   96.87 
22   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 860 86.78  86.78 
23   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 780 78.71  78.71 
24   Alqasimy Abdallah *UAE   Ope M 500 50.45   
25   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 480 48.44  48.44 
26   Alali Saif *UAE   Ope M 250 25.23   
27   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 100 10.09  10.09 
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 41.0m 41.1m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Scott Chelsea AUS   Ope F 39.3m 38.5m 925.31  925.31 
3   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 35.7m 35.3m 775.93  775.93 
4   Griffiths Stephanie AUS   Ope F 34.4m 34.5m 726.14  726.14 
5   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 25.6m 26.6m 398.34  398.34 
6   Donaldson Lana NZL   Ope F 27.2m 26.0m 423.24  423.24 
7   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 21.5m 21.7m 195.02  195.02 
8   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 20.4m 21.5m 186.72  186.72 
9   Mcphail Molly *NZL   Ope F 26.5m 394.19   

10   Munro Hilary NZL   Ope F 24.3m 302.90  302.90 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Green Ryan AUS   Ope M 58.2m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 55.5m 918.67  918.67 
3   Briant Joshua AUS   Ope M 50.7m 774.10  774.10 
4   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 49.0m 722.89  722.89 
5   Shu Zhen Yi CHN   Ope M 48.2m   698.80 
6   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 48.0m 692.77  692.77 
7   Wrenn Nicholas *AUS   Ope M 47.7m 683.73   
8   Shaw Chris NZL   Ope M 47.0m 662.65  662.65 
9   Miller Jason AUS   Ope M 46.4m 644.58  644.58 

10   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 46.2m 638.55  638.55 
11   Gilbert Thomas NZL   Ope M 45.1m   605.42 
12   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 43.1m 545.18  545.18 
13   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 42.9m 539.16  539.16 
14   Donaldson Karl NZL   Ope M 40.6m 469.88  469.88 
15   Davis Archie *AUS   Ope M 38.1m 394.58   
16   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 38.0m 391.57  391.57 
17   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 36.8m 355.42  355.42 
18   Williams Curtis NZL   Ope M 32.6m 228.92  228.92 
19   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 26.9m 57.23  57.23 
20   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 25.6m 18.07  18.07 
21   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 17.1m    
22   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 16.1m    
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Open Ladies Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Scott Chelsea AUS   Ope F 897.06  1000.00  929.17  2826.23 
2   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 941.18  529.41  1000.00  2470.59 
3   Griffiths Stephanie AUS   Ope F 750.00  532.87  725.00  2007.87 
4   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 602.94  410.03  779.17  1792.14 
5   Donaldson Lana NZL   Ope F 1000.00  240.48  425.00  1665.48 
6   Munro Hilary NZL   Ope F 764.71  505.19  304.17  1574.07 
7   Mcphail Molly *NZL   Ope F 764.71  347.75  395.83  1508.29 
8   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 808.82  392.73  141.67  1343.22 
9   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 485.29  487.89  358.33  1331.51 

10   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 647.06  297.58  187.50  1132.14 

Open Men Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Green Ryan AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Briant Joshua AUS   Ope M 772.73  935.42  774.10  2482.25 
3   Miller Jason AUS   Ope M 920.45  498.49  644.58  2063.52 
4   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 727.27  515.64  722.89  1965.80 
5   Shaw Chris NZL   Ope M 738.64  540.87  662.65  1942.16 
6   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 727.27  284.56  918.67  1930.50 
7   Wrenn Nicholas *AUS   Ope M 863.64  351.16  683.73  1898.53 
8   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 886.36  327.95  638.55  1852.86 
9   Donaldson Karl NZL   Ope M 920.45  319.88  469.88  1710.21 

10   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 897.73  160.44  545.18  1603.35 
11   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 636.36  208.88  692.77  1538.01 
12   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 625.00  258.32  539.16  1422.48 
13   Davis Archie *AUS   Ope M 272.73  600.40  394.58  1267.71 
14   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 579.55  233.10  391.57  1204.22 
15   Williams Curtis NZL   Ope M 613.64  263.37  228.92  1105.93 
16   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 125.00  179.62  355.42  660.04 
17   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 306.82  86.78    393.60 
18   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 193.18  78.71    271.89 
19   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 90.91  48.44  18.07  157.42 
20   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 22.73  10.09  57.23  90.05 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


